ST AdventureRun : Copperleaf Golf Course &
_/ LS Copperleaf RUNWALK on 17th February 2021 Va2t

10km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gatogory | Race Number | Name | Sumame | Activity S

1 TRAIL12057 Gideon Hugo 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:50:02
2 2 1 TRAIL20431 Trevor Charters 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 50 Master (50-59) 00:51:52
3 3 2 TA2408 Lee Mitchell 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:53:45
4 4 1 TA2579 Michael Delaney 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 26 Senior (19-29) 00:54:53
5 6 1 TA3158 Mc Du Toit 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 00:57:05
6 7 2 TA2998 Andrew Crowley 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 46 Veteran (40-49) 00:57:11
7 8 3 TA3385 Anton Otto 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:57:58
8 10 4 TA3376 Aldyn Alec Debbo 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:59:55
9 12 2 TA3117 Willem Joubert 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 28 Senior (19-29) 01:02:55
10 13 5 TA2560 Marc Baxter 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 30 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:06:19
11 14 6 TA3417 Wesley Jarvis 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 32 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:08:45
12 15 7 TA3355 David Noakes 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:08:48
13 17 3 TA2804 Timothy Clough 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 27 Senior (19-29) 01:10:22
14 19 1 TA3208 Stephen Bray 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 61 Grand-Master (60+) 01:14:03
15 20 2 TRAIL12008 David Langstone 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 66 Grand-Master (60+) 01:25:07



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TRAIL20453
TA3310
TA2845
TA3264

TRAIL11798
TA3470
TA2801

Lee-ann
Jordyn
Jolandi
Tanya
Antoinette
Thobekile
Bakhe

Charters
Young
Labuschange
Wurz
Hartslief
Manitshane
Manitshana

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

19
29
29
49
33
35

Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)

Veteran (40-49)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:56:32
00:59:10
01:01:16
01:10:17
01:13:54
01:51:33
01:51:36



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TRAIL20014
TRAIL10831
TA3217
TA2610
TA2836
TA3386
TA3316
TA3408
TA3585
TA3473
TRAIL20462
TA2462
TA3199
TA3290
TRAIL20393
TA2539
TA3202
TRAIL20460
TA2833
TRAIL20766
TA3092
TA2746

TRAIL20419
TA3223

Dean
Fanie
Ludwig
Hendrik Adriaan
Brian
Liam
Braam
Vic
Dianvio
Duan
Colin
Surprise
Michael
Reshard
Matt
Terence
Werner
Deandre
Jw
Nevlon
Marco
Roberto

Robbie

Pierre

Nurden
Robbertse
Venter
Roets
Beyleveldt
Van Zyl
Joubert
Pitro
Peyper
Van Zyl
Williams
Mashiane
Fletcher
Motani
Brozio
Moses
Peters
Hattingh
Du Plessis
Chinsamy
Mazzola
Pasteris
Van Der Walt

Fourie

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
S5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

48
42
27
42
6
61
61
15
36
61
34
45
56
73
46
36
21
33
52
57
57

36
56

Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Master (50-59)

00:26:20
00:27:48
00:29:13
00:29:29
00:32:57
00:34:25
00:36:08
00:36:19
00:36:21
00:40:58
00:43:32
00:44:15
00:47:31
00:49:12
00:51:50
00:52:57
00:54:41
00:55:10
00:56:23
00:56:51
00:57:08
00:59:48

01:06:10
01:22:32



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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TA2827
TRAIL20451
TA3434
TA3303
TA3567
TRAIL20368
TA3037
TA3153
TA3590
TA3328
TA2714
TA2624
TA2861
TA3369
TRAIL20383
TA2582
TRAIL20390
TRAIL20381
TRAIL20003
TA3241
TA3270
TA2900

TA3594

TA3274
TA3198
TA3387
TA3345
TRAIL20427
TA2790
TA2857
TRAIL20461
TA3265
TA3254
TA3243
TA3526
TA2725
TA3380
TA2702
TA2740
TA3098

Elizabeth
Nicky
Bernice
Renee
Jacqi
Vanessa
Talitia
Rozanne
Lorin
Brenda
Wika
Anell
Odwa
Beryl
Thandi
Cara
Louise
Joanne
Adele
Lerato
Nonhlanhla
Amaarah
Yazeeda
Taylinn
Marli
Mvelo
Caron
Valerie
Lindiwe
Lucia
Yolande
Bukeka
Mariska
Mari
Charmaine
Roxanne
Lyndy
Paolo
Karen
Andoret

Byeleveldt
Booyens
Van Zyl
Joubert

Beyleveldt
Smeets
De Jager

Kilian
Jansen
Ratzeburg
Esterhuizen
De Beer
Mosebo
Huntingford
Zililo
Fletcher
Williams
Brozio

Sutherland
Legoale
Ngwenya
Motani
Motani

Van Zyl
Venter
Xaba
Mackenzie
Webey
Khumalo
Masilela
Hattingh
Mahlutshana
Du Plessis
Du Plessis
Kruger
Mather
Bray
Pasteris
Mazzola
Van Wyvk

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

42
36
22
40
35
30
44
34
40
48
36
34
66
66
43
67
62
42
36
37
25

55

21
56
60
41
33
48
43
33

60
28
60
53
55
40

Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)

Under 11
Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)

00:24:26
00:27:20
00:29:18
00:32:13
00:34:14
00:35:41
00:39:23
00:39:33
00:39:37
00:40:36
00:40:48
00:43:46
00:44:18
00:46:02
00:46:07
00:47:28
00:47:41
00:48:03
00:48:40
00:48:48
00:48:53
00:49:09

00:49:56

00:52:26
00:52:29
00:52:59
00:53:05
00:53:08
00:53:13
00:53:20
00:55:04
00:55:11
00:56:28
00:56:30
00:56:32
00:56:55
00:57:22
00:59:43
00:59:55
01:00:12



41
42
43
44
45
46

63
64
65
67
69
70

12 TA2703
TA2733
TA2984

TRAIL20463

11 TRAIL20102
12 TA3306

Masoni
Zwivhuya
Zerilda
Jacqueline
Stephany
Nthabiseng

Rampfumeezi
Tshabuse
Joubert
Van Der Walt
Venter
Mphakalasi

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

43
29
28
28
38
38

Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

01:00:28
01:00:33
01:01:39
01:06:14
01:22:53
01:23:31



